caLsmare | COLLEGE OF

LA PROFESSIONAL & GLOBAL EDUCATION

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, LOS ANGELES

MEDICAL BILLING AND CODING PROGRAM
Program Schedule for Fall 2018 | Location TBA

Meeting Dates Meeting Days Meeting Times
September 4, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
September 6, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
September 11, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
September 13, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
September 18, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
September 20, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
September 25, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
September 27, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 2, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 4, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 9, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 11, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 16, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 18, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 23, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 25, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
October 30, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
November 1, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
November 6, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
November 8, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
November 13, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
November 15, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
November 20, 2018 Tuesday No Class
November 22, 2018 Thursday No Class
November 27, 2018 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:30pm
November 29, 2018 Thursday 6:00pm-9:30pm
WHERE: TBA
TUITION: $2099.00 (Books are included in the tuition)
TOTAL HOURS: 80

For more information, please contact: Flora Wong
Program Coordinator
Fwongl3@calstatela.edu
(323) 343-4922
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